

F.D.R.

Motorable work

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Block: Gidhwaliga

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.Nb-543

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भूखण्ड में पंजीयन महीन होता
है कि कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं।
पिस्तुनी धीरेन्द्र कुमार सहस्र
अभिमान खिखवसीया के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

16/9/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रमाण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपलमंजरी
16/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 543

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
CH - FDR					
Named work - Motorable work for					
					Shajhpur to Salehpur road
Date of entry - 19-1-21					
(1) Providing brick bats filled in ditches including all cost of labour & material with all complete job -					
CH - 500M to 600M -					
					$1 \times 24.0\text{M} \times 1.10\text{M} \times 2.00\text{M} = 52.80\text{M}^3$
CH - 600M to 700M -					
					$1 \times 5.0\text{M} \times 1.00\text{M} \times 1.30\text{M} = 6.50\text{M}^3$
					$1 \times 3.0\text{M} \times 1.00\text{M} \times 1.30\text{M} = 3.90\text{M}^3$
CH - 7300M to 7400M -					
					$1 \times 9.00\text{M} \times 1.00\text{M} \times 3.00\text{M} = 27.00\text{M}^3$
					$1 \times 13.0\text{M} \times 1.00\text{M} \times 3.00\text{M} = 39.00\text{M}^3$
					129.20M ³
(2) Providing empty Cement bags filled with local Sand-doda all complete job -					
CH - 5800M -					$1 \times 24.0\text{M} \times 1.40\text{M} \times 2.00\text{M} = 67.20\text{M}^3$
CH - 5900M -					$1 \times 5.00\text{M} \times 1.40\text{M} \times 1.30\text{M} = 9.10\text{M}^3$
					$1 \times 3.00\text{M} \times 1.40\text{M} \times 1.30\text{M} = 5.46\text{M}^3$
Continuation					81.76M ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-7300m to 7400m -				B.F. Qty =	81.76M ²
1x 9.00M x 1.40M x 3.00M =					37.80M ³
(1x 13.00M x 1.40M x 3.00M =					54.60M ³
					174.16M ³
Nos. of Bags = 74.16 x 35.32 =					5126 bag
1		1.20			
19-1-21 J.E.					

Abstract of Cost

- (1) Providing brick boots billed in ditches including all cost of Labour & material with all complete job -

129.20M³ vide T.M.B.P. (30)

129.20M³ @ 2412.11 per M³ = Rs 311645.20

- (2) Providing empty cement Bag billed with local sand - do do - all cost of Labour & material complete job -

5126.0 bag - vide T.M.B.P. (31)

5126.0 bag @ 29.74 per bag = Rs 152447.24

Rs 464,092.44

~~19-1-21~~
J.E.

Continuation

19/01/21
AE, Sidhartha

19/01/21
EF